
Welbourn to Great Gonerby
Departure day: Variable

SCH1

TU-FR

Welbourn William Robertson School bus park 15:25

Leadenham The Green 15:26

Fulbeck The Hare & Hounds Inn 15:30

Normanton Village Pump 15:35

Carlton Scroop St Nicholas Church 15:36

Honington Level Crossing 15:41

Grantham Hospital 15:51

Grantham Alma Park Industrial Estate 16:06

Grantham Bus Station 16:18

Grantham Brading Avenue 16:21

Barrowby Thorold Road 16:27

Grantham Newton House Nursing Home 16:31

Gonerby Hill Foot Cliffe Avenue 16:35

SCH1 School Days Only.•
TU-FR Tuesday to Friday•

G  
Grantham to Great Gonerby
Operated by Stagecoach

Summary Timetable

lincolnbus.co.uk  The city's bus information platform. Always check with the bus operator on the day of travel. Lincoln Bus cannot make 
guarantees and is not responsible for any errors on this timetable.



Great Gonerby to Welbourn
Departure day: Variable

SCH1

TU-FR

Great Gonerby Post Office 07:25

Gonerby Hill Foot Cliffe Avenue 07:27

Grantham Newton House Nursing Home 07:30

Barrowby Thorold Road 07:35

Grantham Brading Avenue 07:40

Grantham Alma Park Industrial Estate 07:50

Belton Belton Garden Centre 08:05

Honington Level Crossing 08:15

Carlton Scroop St Nicholas Church 08:20

Normanton Village Pump 08:21

Fulbeck The Hare & Hounds Inn 08:26

Leadenham The Green 08:30

SCH1 School Days Only.•
TU-FR Tuesday to Friday•

lincolnbus.co.uk  The city's bus information platform. Always check with the bus operator on the day of travel. Lincoln Bus cannot make 
guarantees and is not responsible for any errors on this timetable.


